

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3317/2026

Vikal S/o Ramcharan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Beniwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP Mr. Omveer Singh Saini

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

27/04/2026

1. List this case on 08.05.2026, as prayed by learned counsel for both the parties.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

PUNEET KUMAR/20