

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3317/2026

Vikal S/o Ramcharan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Beniwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, P.P. Mr. Omveer Singh Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)

Order

15/06/2026

List this case on 29.06.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)),J

8/AMAN